Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMAL
CRAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMAL
CRAL
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

7/1/2013 to 7/31/2013

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

ALTERNATIVE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DEMOLITION

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL

GENERATOR

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS PERMIT
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MOBILE HOME SET-UP (IN PARK)
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PLUMBING

PORCH / COVERED PORCH
PORTABLE STRUCTURE
PURITIES

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER
RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

Page 1 of 2

08-Aug-13 08:57 AM

Total Issued

—

—
—_— N = Q) = = 00 = =

[\
N = D O = = = N

[\ [\ [\
NSRS Je) e S iEeN

w
W —= W = 00 B~ N —

[0%)
o ~ K

Total Value

$3,850.00
$1,299,074.13
$10,000.00
$500.00
$243,465.00
$22,365.44

$11,800.00

$3,000.00

$18,469.00

$2,800.00
$4,435.20

$7,409,600.71
$1,100,339.15

$3,581.28
$46,330.88

$221,384.41
$5,000.00
$18,000.00
$257,557.29
$235,494.20
$38,984.56
$44,000.00

$7,000.00



Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

*

7/1/2013 to 7/31/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

SIMPLE GRADE & FILL

SPRAY BOOTH

STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE
STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TANK FILL IN PLACE

TEMPORARY SIGN

TEMPORARY TENT

TEMPORARY USE

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
WALK-IN COOLER

WALL SIGN

WASTE DISCHARGE

WATER SERVICE

Page 2 of 2

Total Issued

B e = Q) = ) = = N W

—_ — (9}
O = = =

Grand Totals 407

08-Aug-13 08:57 AM

Total Value
$19,795.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00
$1,200.00

$11,058,026.25



