Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 7/1/2013 to 7/31/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	ALTERNATIVE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	1	
CNST	AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING	1	\$3,850.00
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	1	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	18	\$1,299,074.13
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$10,000.00
CRAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$500.00
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	3	\$243,465.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	11	
CNST	DECK	4	\$22,365.44
CDEM	DEMOLITION	1	
CNST	FENCE / GATE	1	\$11,800.00
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	22	
CNST	FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL	1	
CNST	GENERATOR	1	\$3,000.00
CNST	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS PERMIT	1	,
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	9	\$18,469.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	13	, ,,
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM	1	
CNST	MECHANICAL	5	\$2,800.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	26	,
CNST	MOBILE HOME SET-UP (IN PARK)	1	\$4,435.20
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	1	,
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	26	\$7,409,600.71
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	6	\$1,100,339.15
CNST	PLUMBING	2	, , ,
CPLU	PLUMBING	22	
CNST	PORCH / COVERED PORCH	1	\$3,581.28
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	5	\$46,330.88
CNST	PURITIES	4	,
CNST	RACK STORAGE	8	\$221,384.41
CMAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$5,000.00
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	3	\$18,000.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	31	\$257,557.29
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	3	\$235,494.20
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	34	\$38,984.56
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	4	\$44,000.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	8	
CNST	RETAINING WALL	1	\$7,000.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	14	

## City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

08-Aug-13 08:57 AM

Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 7/1/2013 to 7/31/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work		<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING		3	\$19,795.00
CNST	SIMPLE GRADE & FILL		2	
CNST	SPRAY BOOTH		1	\$5,000.00
CNST	STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE		1	
CNST	STREET USE		3	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT		1	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT		3	
CNST	TANK FILL IN PLACE		1	
CNST	TEMPORARY SIGN		1	
CNST	TEMPORARY TENT		1	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE		4	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES		57	
CNST	WALK-IN COOLER		1	\$25,000.00
CNST	WALL SIGN		11	\$1,200.00
CNST	WASTE DISCHARGE		1	
CNST	WATER SERVICE		19	
		Grand Totals	407	\$11,058,026.25